

## City of Joliet

## Approver Report

File Number: 355-24

File ID:	355-24	Type: Ordinance	Status: Agenda Ready		
In Control:	City Council Meeting		File Created: 07/03/2024		
Department:	Planning and Zoning		Final Action:		
Title:	Ordinances and a Resolution Associated with Lakewood Prairie Subdivision, Unit 3.				
	Ordinance Approving the Final Planned Unit Development of Lakev Prairie Subdivision, Unit 3. ( <u>PUD-5-24</u> )				
	Ordinance Approving the Recording Plat of Lakewood Prairie Subdivision, Unit 3. ( <u>RP-6-24</u> )				
	Resolution Approving a Development Agreement for Lakewood Prairie Subdivision, Unit 3. ( <u>M-2-24</u> )				
			Agonda Dato: 07/16/2024		

Agenda Date: 07/16/2024

Attachments:Ordinance - Final PUD Lakewood Prairie Unit 3, Final<br/>PUD Plat, Ordinance - Recording Plat Lakewood<br/>Prairie Unit 3, Recording Plat, Elevations & Floor<br/>Plans - Andare Series, Elevations & Floor Plans -<br/>Horizon Series, Resolution - Lakewood Prairie Unit 3<br/>Development Agreement, Development Agreement,<br/>Improvement and Dedication Agreement, Minutes<br/>February 2024 Regular Meeting, Plan Commission<br/>Meeting Minutes, Plan Commission Staff Report<br/>Packet, Financial Plan - 2023 Annual ReportEntered by:rheitner@joliet.gov

## **Approval History**

Version	Seq #	Action Date	Approver	Action	Due Date	
1	1	7/5/2024	Jim Torri	Approve	7/9/2024	
1	2	7/7/2024	Dustin Anderson	Approve	7/9/2024	
1	3	7/8/2024	Christopher Regis	Approve	7/11/2024	
1	4	7/10/2024	Beth Beatty	Approve	7/10/2024	